

11/07/2023

All the 04 accused are represented by 317 crpc.

Ld APP is present.

No Witness. No S/R.

None moves. Considered.

Fix- 22.08.24 for Evidence.

D/C by me,

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159